



This is to confirm that

Daifang Gou

Published following article

A Novel Approach of Fusion Relevance Analysis towards Real Taxation Data Sets

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 14-25

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

**Linsong Xiao** 

Published following article

A Novel Approach of Fusion Relevance Analysis towards Real Taxation Data Sets

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 14-25

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Chengyu Hou

Published following article

A Novel Approach of Fusion Relevance Analysis towards Real Taxation Data Sets

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 14-25

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

**Chang Liu** 

Published following article

A Novel Approach of Fusion Relevance Analysis towards Real Taxation Data Sets

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 14-25

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Yue Wang

Published following article

A Novel Approach of Fusion Relevance Analysis towards Real Taxation Data Sets

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 14-25

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Wenzao Li

Published following article

A Novel Approach of Fusion Relevance Analysis towards Real Taxation Data Sets

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 14-25

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and

Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.